Crosby Series BP OMNI-TRIM®
Balanced Threaded Pressure Relief Valve
Copyright © 2009 by Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. CROMC-0293-US-0906
Keystone is either a trademark or registered trademark of Tyco International Services AG or its affiliates in the
United States and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their
respective holders.
Flow Control
Contents

7. TFE = Tetrafluorethylene.
8. Contact your sales representative for compliance to NACE MR-0175-2003 or later requirements.
How to Order
Example:
To specify a 3/4 x 1, MNPT x FNPT Series BP valve, with a 0.074 in2 [47.74 mm2]
effective area, BUNA-N seats, all 316 stainless steel materials, standard threaded cap,
process fluid operating temperature at 150°F [66°C], and set at 175 psig [12.07 barg],
use the following style designation: BP51211MA
Crosby Series BP OMNI-TRIM®
Balanced Threaded Pressure Relief Valve
Copyright © 2009 by Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. CROMC-0293
4
Materials of Construction
Standard Materials Variations From Standard Materials (1-7)
Material Designation (0) (1) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
NACE5 MR-0175
Level II
20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F -20 to +400°F
No. Part Name [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C] [-28 to +204°C]
1 Base  316 SS 316 SS Monel® Monel® Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C 316 SS
2 Cylinder CS 316 SS CS Monel® CS Hastelloy® C CS
SA-494 SA-494
SA-216 Gr. WCB SA-351 Gr. CF8M SA-216 Gr. WCB Gr. M35-1 SA-216 Gr. WCB Gr. CW-12MW SA-216 Gr. WCB
3 Disc Insert1 316 SS 316 SS Monel® Monel® Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C 316 SS
4 Disc Holder 316 SS 316 SS Monel® Monel® Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C 316 SS
5 Seat O-ring2, 1 Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify
6 Guide 316 SS 316 SS Monel® Monel® Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C 316 SS
7 Spindle 416 SS 316 SS 416 SS Monel® 416 SS Hastelloy® C 316 SS
8 Spring 17-7PH SS 316 SS Inconel® X750 Inconel® X750 Inconel® X750 Hastelloy® C Inconel® X750
9 Spring Washers 416 SS 316 SS 316 SS Monel® 316 SS Hastelloy® C 316 SS
10 Adjusting Bolt 416 SS 316 SS 416 SS Monel® 416 SS Hastelloy® C 316 SS
11 Adjusting Bolt Nut CS 316 SS CS Monel® CS Hastelloy® C 316 SS
12 Type A Cap3 CS 316 SS CS Monel® CS Hastelloy® C CS
13 Nameplate4 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS
14 Drive Screws4 SS SS SS SS SS SS SS
15 Seal and Wire Lead and SS Lead and SS Lead and SS Lead and SS Lead and SS Lead and SS Lead and SS
30 Lap Joint Stub End 316 SS 316 SS Monel® Monel® Hastelloy® C Hastelloy® C 316 SS
(Inlet)
31 Inlet Flange CS 316 SS CS CS CS CS CS
32 Lap Joint Stub End CS 316 SS CS Monel® CS Hastelloy® C CS
(Outlet)
33 Outlet Flange CS 316 SS CS CS CS CS CS
37 O-ring Piston1 Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify
38 O-ring Guide1 Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify
39 O-ring Cylinder1 Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify Specify
40 Caution Plate 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS 300 Series SS
Notes
1. Recommended spare part.
2. Refer to page 6 for pressure/temperature limits and
available O-ring materials.
3. Refer to page 5 for other available cap styles and materials.
4. Not shown.
5. Contact your sales representative for compliance to
NACE MR-0175-2003 or later requirements.
Threaded
Connections
Flanged
Connections
12
10
11
9
8
7
9
6
1/4 NPT
4
3